
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534

Bidder

00
 4
1 
13

 ‐ 
Bi
d 
Fo
rm

00
 4
3 
13

 ‐ 
Bi
d 
Bo

nd

00
 4
3 
36

 ‐ 
Su

bc
on

tr
ac
to
r L
is
t

00
 4
5 
01

 ‐ 
Si
te
 V
is
it 
Ce

rt
ifi
ca
tio

n

00
 4
5 
19

 ‐ 
N
on

 C
ol
lu
si
on

 A
ff
id
av
it

 A
dd

en
da

 1
 ‐ 
Ac

kn
ow

le
dg
ed

 

Base Bid

1 Andy's Roofing Company x x x x x x $135,590.00

2 Solano County Roofing x x x x x x $164,670.00

3 Pioneer Contractors x x x x x x $183,700.00

4 Roofing & Solar Construction Inc. x x x x x x $189,200.00

5 Southwest Construction & Property Management x x x x x x $190,647.00

6

7

8

9

10

Bid Tally ‐ Preliminary Results

Project:   Building 1500 Re‐Roofing Project (18‐000)
Meeting:  Bid Opening 
Bid Date:  9/29/2017
Bid Time:  2:00 PM
Bid Location:  4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)
Number of Addendum:  1


