

Project: Building 1500 Re-Roofing Project (18-000)

Meeting: Bid Opening Bid Date: 9/29/2017 Bid Time: 2:00 PM

Bid Location: 4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)

Number of Addendum: 1

Bid Tally - Preliminary Results

	Bidder	00 41 13 - Bid Form	00 43 13 - Bid Bond	00 43 36 - Subcontractor List	00 45 01 - Site Visit Certification	00 45 19 - Non Collusion Affidavit	Addenda 1 - Acknowledged	Base Bid
1	Andy's Roofing Company	х	х	х	Х	х	х	\$135,590.00
2	Solano County Roofing	х	х	х	х	х	х	\$164,670.00
3	Pioneer Contractors	х	х	х	х	х	х	\$183,700.00
4	Roofing & Solar Construction Inc.	х	х	х	х	х	х	\$189,200.00
5	Southwest Construction & Property Management	х	х	Х	Х	Х	х	\$190,647.00
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								